Nassau DPW B.1.D.S - Summary of Bid Opening

Bid Opening: 9 /15/2009

Contractor

Intercounty Paving Associates
New York Paving

Reet Construction Corporation

Pioneer Landscaping & Asphalt Paving

Thomas Novelli Contracting
Galvin Bros., Inc.

Grace Industries, LLC

Urco Golf, Inc.

Bi-County Construction Corp.

Mega Builders, Inc.

H9107701G - General Contracting

Pedestrian & Bicycle Pathway P.I.N. 0759.41

Address

385 W. John Street Hicksville, NY 11801

161 Sweet Hollow Road Old Bethpage, NY 11804

6 Joel Place Port Washington, NY 11050

168 Townline Road Kings Park, NY 11754

41 Sarah Drive Farmingdale, NY 11735

149 Steamboat Road Great Neck, NY 11024

2844 College Point Flushing, NY 11354

212 Orange Avenue P.O. Box 627 Suffern, NY 10901
21 Commercial Blvd. Medford, NY 11763

1237 67th Street Brooklyn, NY 11219

Insurance

Fidelity Deposit Co. of Marylan
Travelers Casualty & Ins. Co. of
RLI Ins. Co.

International Fidelity and Ins. Co
Utica Mutual Ins. Co.

Safeco Ins. Co. of Amer.
Fidelity Deposit Co. of Marylan
Western Surety Co.

Fidelity Deposit Co. of Marylan

Westchester Fire Ins. Co.

Payment
10% Amt Bid

10% Amt Bid
10% Amt Bid
10% Amt Bid
10% Amt Bid
10% Amt Bid
10% Amt Bid
10% Amt Bid
10% Amt Bid

10% Amt Bid

Engineer:

Donna Boyle

Bid

Amount
$2,049,975.0
$2,184,310.0
$2,318,268.0
$2,476,155.0
$2,599,595.0
$2,657,258.0
$2,672,699.0
$2,834,000.0
$2,887,794.0

$2,968,786.0

9/25/2009

Phone: (516) 571-6817

Alternate
Bid

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00



